
E-Tender  

E-Tender Notice 

 

EE/400kV/RS (O&M)/DN/LNKD-I/HR/T-2/2024-25                              DATE: 16.07.2024 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco E-

Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  for following works,   

   

Sr. 

No.  
Tender No. & Description of Work 

Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of Tender 

1 

Tender No. EE/400kV/RS (O&M)/DN/LNKD/HR/T-2/2024-25        DATE: 16.07.2024 

RFX No. 7000032249 

E-tender  for the work of Providing Skilled and 

Unskilled manpower (Zone III) on contract basis for 

working at Various section (Technical, F&A and HR  ) 

at 400kV R.S. Division, Lonikand-I 

Download of tender documents Date  

17.07.2024 at 00:00 Hrs to 23.07.2024  upto  

23.59 hrs 

 

          

 1 

Estimated Cost                             

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 
Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical 

opening Date 
Commercial 

opening Date 

2 
Rs. 

1,05,66,608.40 

1,05,666.08 

(Refundable) 

5000/-          + 

18% GST 

(non 

refundable) 

23.07.2024 

23.59 Hrs. 

24.07.2024 

10:30 Hrs. if 

possible 

24.07.2024 

14:30 Hrs. if 

possible 

                         

Note :-   

All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on E-Tendering portal 

(https://srmetender.mahatransco.in). 

 

Contact Person :   

 The Executive Engineer mob no. 7447440507/ DYEE (O) 9130362463.                                                                                                                                      

For further details visit to website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

1. Relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on aforesaid web 

site. 

2. Tender documents can be downloaded from aforesaid website. 

3. Eligible contractor / agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 

MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems       

   Note : All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on srm e-Tendering portal                                     

 

contact: (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in).                                                                         Sd/- 

                                                                                                                                   R. V. Amberwadikar              

                                                                                                                               Executive Engineer                                                                                         

400 KV R.S Division, Lonikand- I 

 

 

website%20https:/srmetender.mahatransco.in
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/


 

 

 

 


